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1 UGT FREE U AB Sport Auto Thybaud(AM)/Crapiz(B)/Cayrolle(B) Renault RS01 03:45:07.415 146 - - 1:17.625 134 0

2 UGT FREE Visiom Pagny(B)/Perrier(B)/Bouvet(S) Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 03:45:08.921 146 1.506 1.506 1:16.991 136 0

3 UGT ABM Petelet(S)/Louard(B)/Escallier(B) Lamborghini Huracan 03:45:14.478 140 6 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:18.276 129 0

4 UGT U Vortex Bonnel(B)/Nobs(B) Vortex 1.1 V8 03:45:15.718 140 6 Lp. 1.240 1:21.182 32 0

5 UGTX Team Virage Gerbi(B)/Cobian(S)/Adler(B) Aston Martin Vantage 03:45:09.816 134 12 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:25.041 114 0

6 UGTX U Vortex Courtois(B)/Brochier(B)/Neveu(B) Vortex Light 03:45:13.388 133 13 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:25.471 31 0

7 UGTX U ABM Poisson(B)/Dussoliet(B) Porsche Cayman 03:45:11.816 132 14 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:25.677 41 0

8 UT U R-Breizh Motorsport Boujuan(B)/Kristofor(B) Volkswagen Golf TCR 03:47:25.536 127 19 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:27.532 73 135

9 UGTX U Vortex Tsamere(B)/Calmon(B) Vortex Light 03:21:50.779 117 29 Lp. 10 Lp. 1:23.111 32 0

10 UT U Dijon Racing Team Comparot(B)/Bouchet(B) Peugeot 03:45:50.780 108 38 Lp. 9 Lp. 1:32.883 71 24

11 UT U Turbo 2000 Sport Mayet(B)/Gaunot(B)/Pierrard(B) Opel Astra TCR 03:19:40.327 91 55 Lp. 17 Lp. 1:25.281 4 0
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